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NDA Product 
Number 

Product Patent Number Listing Type 

 
 

50790 

 
 
2 

 
 

Restasis Multidose 

8292129 DP 

8561859 DP 

9669974 DP 

9676525 DP 
 
As the Policy Statement explains, patents improperly listed in the Orange Book may 

delay lower-cost generic 
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