UNITED STATES OF AMERICA FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D.C. 20580

Office of the Director
Bureau of Competition

November 7, 2023

By Federal Express

North Chicago, IL 60064

ok-Listed Patents for Restasis Multid

Federal Trade Commission ("FTC")

NDA	Product Number	Product	Patent Number	Listing Type
50790	2		8292129	DP
			8561859	DP
			9669974	DP
			9676525	DP

As the Policy Statement explains, patents improperly listed in the Orange Book may delay lower-cost generic drug c tug 12 93.4 0 Td[(dr)3 (ug c)-19n(t)-6 6t qwfa.ln the O8 Bu padrug c (B)-nthen 85()TjEM Tc 0.004 5

87()TjEM Tc 0.004 5 **[**(r)-1 o